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HIGHLIGHTS OF AISSCE (CLASS Xll) 2023-24

Total Number of Students Appeared 237
Number of students Passed 237
Number of students with First Division 235 99.1%
Number of students getting 90% & above in 57 24.05%

Aggregate in Five Subjects

Number of students getting 75% & above in 175 73.83%
Aggregate in Five Subjects

Total Number of Distinctions 910

Number of Students Getting Distinctions 115
in all Subjects

School Average 82.00%

Highest Aggregate 96.80%
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SCIENCE TOPPERS
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ADITYA SINGH KESHAV GUPTA SHUBHI MITTAL

96.40% 95.60% 95.40%

COMMERCE TOPPERS

SAMARTH GOEL PEEHU BANSAL KAVYA BHARDWA) LAKSHAY KOHLI

96.80% 96.20% 96.20% 95.80%

HUMANITIES TOPPERS

- A .

KHUSHI SHARMA PRITHVI CHAUHAN KHUSHI SHARMA VAISHNAVI SINHA

95.40% 94.40% 94.40% 92.40%
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SUBJECT WISE — HIGHEST SCORE
ROLL NO.

i
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26632353
26632419
26632449
26632577

26632579
26632405

26632353
26632384
26632405
26632407
26632429
26632384
26632353
26632384
26632564
26632565
26632441
26632458
26632470
26632474
26632504
26632528
26632493
26632450
26632484
26632520
26632535
26632471
26632570
26632583
26632584
26632585
26632546
26632572
26632546
26632576
26632568

26632577

International
Dimension in Schools
2020-23

NAME

KESHAV GUPTA
SHUBHI MITTAL
MUSKAN GUPTA
KHUSHI SHARMA

DIYA GUPTA
NAMAN AGGARWAL

KESHAV GUPTA
AADITYA SINGH
NAMAN AGGARWAL
PUNYA MITTAL
KARTIK GUPTA
AADITYA SINGH
KESHAV GUPTA
AADITYA SINGH
TANISHKA DUBEY
MEHAK AGGARWAL
ABHIMANYU GAUR
YAGNA WADHWA
LAKSHAY KOHLI
VANSH UPPAL
BHUMI GUPTA
KRISH GOYAL
SAMARTH GOEL
PEEHU BANSAL
KAVYA BHARDWAI
BRAHMYAA RAJPAL
SHIVANSH MIDHA
LAVISH SHAKYA
KHUSHI SHARMA
VAISHNAVI SINHA

VANSHIKA BANSAL
VEDIKA KAKKAR
PRITHVI CHAUHAN
NAYAN BANSAL
PRITHVI CHAUHAN
GIRISH GOYAL
ALISHA MAAN

KHUSHI SHARMA
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LIST OF STUDENTS SECURING 90%6. AND ABOVE

m ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT %AGE

26632493 SAMARTH GOEL 96.80%

n 26632384 AADITYA SINGH 96.40%
n 26632450 PEEHU BANSAL 96.20%
n 26632484 KAVYA BHARDWA) 96.20%
“ 26632470 LAKSHAY KOHLI 95.80%
n 26632353 KESHAV GUPTA 95.60%
26632419 SHUBHI MITTAL 95.40%
“ 26632577 KHUSHI SHARMA 95.40%
n 26632352 HARSHITA 95.00%
n 26632498 YASHIKA JAIN 95.00%
n 26632520 BRAHMYAA RAJPAL 94.80%
n 26632528 KRISH GOYAL 94.80%
n 26632458 YAGNA WADHWA 94.60%
n 26632405 NAMAN AGGARWAL 94.40%
n 26632546 PRITHVI CHAUHAN 94.40%
n 26632570 KHUSHI SHARMA 94.40%
26632480 HARSHDA SHARMA 94.20%
n 26632368 RITU DASS 93.60%
n 26632412 SHAGUN BHATIA 93.60%
n 26632532 RIYA ARORA 93.40%
n 26632487 MOKSH GUPTA 93.20%
n 26632441 ABHIMANYU GAUR 92.60%
n 26632497 VANSHIKA GOYAL 92.60%
n 26632356 SAANVI GUPTA 92.40%
n 26632426 GARVITA JAIN 92.40%
E 26632516 AGAMIJOT SINGH 92.40%
26632583 VAISHNAVI SINHA 92.40%
n 26632579 DIYA GUPTA 92.20%
n 26632456 TIVISHA BAHUGUNA 92.00%
n 26632529 KRITIKA GUPTA 92.00%

Page 4 of 5



International
Dimension in Schools

Sector 13, Rohini, Delhi 110085 2020-23

- Sachdeva Public School

S s e

S. No ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT %AGE

n 26632584 VANSHIKA BANSAL 92.00%
n 26632362 ASHMIT MITTAL 91.80%
ﬂ 26632429 KARTIK GUPTA 91.80%
n 26632437 SUMIT KUMAR 91.80%
n 26632449 MUSKAN GUPTA 91.80%
n 26632481 HIMANSHI SINGHAL 91.80%
26632482 ISHITA MANCHANDA 91.80%
n 26632522 HARSH SINGLA 91.80%
n 26632535 SHIVANSH MIDHA 91.80%
n 26632483 JAIYATI SINDHU 91.40%
26632585 VEDIKA KAKKAR 91.40%
n 26632452 RIDHIMA MAKKAR 91.20%
n 26632533 SAMKIT JAIN 91.20%
n 26632573 YUVIKA RANA 91.20%
ﬂ 26632370 SHIVANSHI DHANKAR 91.00%
n 26632479 HARSH GOEL 91.00%
26632565 MEHAK AGGARWAL 91.00%
n 26632519 BHOOMI GARG 90.80%
n 26632531 NITISH KUMAR MITTAL 90.60%
n 26632392 ANUSHA JHA 90.40%
n 26632466 KANISHKA SALUJA 90.40%
n 26632363 CHHAVI RAWAT 90.20%
ﬂ 26632385 AARYAN GOYAL 90.20%
n 26632518 ANSHIKA GARG 90.20%
E 26632527 KHUSHI BANSAL 90.20%
n 26632364 GAURIKA RAJPUT 90.00%
26632572 NAYAN BANSAL 90.00%
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